
 
www.hfrc.ca 

 

Annual Conference 
October 23, 24, 25, 2016 

TCU Place 
35 – 22nd Street East 

Saskatoon, SK S7K 0C8 (306) 975-7777 

REGISTRATION 
Please send a copy of this form with your payment to: 

HFRC Saskatchewan Inc. 
PO Box 20036, Cornwall RPO, Regina, Saskatchewan   S4P 4J7 

Attn: Carol Cole 
Fax:  (306) 781-6500   Phone: (306) 781-6590 or email to carol.cole@stantec.com 

Because we are a not for profit organization we do not accept Credit Card Payments. 
TENTATIVE CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 
 
Sunday, Oct 23, 2016 
 Noon – 6:00 PM  Tradeshow Move In/Set Up 
 4:00 pm – 5:30 pm Tour: Children’s Hospital Site 
 
Monday, Oct 24, 2016 
 8:00 am – 6:00 pm Registration – Delegates & Tradeshow 
 9:00 am Tradeshow opens for all in attendance 
 10:00 am – 10:30 am Conference Welcome/Agenda Outline 
 10:30 am – 11:45 am  Speaker: Dr. Mendez 
 11:45 am – 1:15 pm Lunch in Tradeshow Area 
 1:30 pm – 2:45 pm Speaker: Ray Pradinuk 
 2:45 pm – 3:15 pm Refreshments 
 3:15 pm – 4:30 pm Speaker: Dean Kaardal 
 4:30 pm – 5:30 pm Reception in Tradeshow – Cash Bar 

 5:15 pm – 5:30 pm Tradeshow Prize Draw – Winners must be in 
attendance: 

 5:30 pm Tradeshow Closes 
 5:30 pm – 10:00 pm Presidents Dinner and Entertainment 
 

Tuesday, Oct 25, 2016  
 7:30 am – 12:00 pm Registration Desk is Open 
 7:30 am – 8:30 am Breakfast 
 8:30 am – 8:45 am Annual General Meeting 
 9:00 am – 10:15 am Speaker – Bill Preston and Misty Alexandre 
 10:15 am – 10:45 am Refreshments 
 10:45 am – 12:00 pm Speaker: Bruce Raber 

 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm Lunch – Interactive Lunch and Learn – 
Speaker: Dean Kaardal 

 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm Speaker: DIRTT 
 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm  DIRTT Virtual Reality Presentation 
 3:00 pm – 3:30 pm Round Table Q and A 
 3:30 pm – 3:45 pm CHES Saskatchewan Prize Draw, Hand in 

Survey, Farewells 
 3:45 pm – 4:00 pm Executive Board Meeting 
  

Registrant Information Please Print 
 
  
name CHES National membership # 
 
  
title 
 
  
firm/organization 
 
  
address 
 
  
city province postal code 
 
  
phone fax 
 
  
e-mail 
 
Badge Information 
 
   
Registrant’s first name/nick name 
 
Why not become a member of CHES National or Renew your CHES National Membership and save on 
your registration? Contact (see below) to become a member or renew your membership. 
 
CHES National Office 
4 Cataraqui Street, Suite 310, Kingston, ON  K7K 1Z7 
Tel: 613-531-2661 www.ches.org 
 
 

HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS 
Hilton Garden Inn Saskatoon Downtown 

90 - 22
nd

 Street East, Saskatoon (306) 244-2311 
OR 

Holiday Inn Saskatoon 
101 Pacific Avenue, Saskatoon (306) 986-5000 

 
CHES Saskatchewan has arranged for a block of 
rooms to be held for conference attendees at the 
Hilton Garden Inn Saskatoon Downtown and at the 
Holiday Inn Saskatoon available on a first come first 
served basis. Rate ranges from $129.00 -  $139.00 for a 
standard room. 
Please book your accommodation directly with the 
Hilton Garden Inn or Holiday Inn Saskatoon  and tell 
them you are attending the CHES Saskatchewan 
Conference 
 
Deadline for booking a room at this rate is September 
23, 2016. Link to book room on line  is:  
 
Hilton Garden Inn 
 
Please see below link for online booking. Group code is 
CHESSK. Thank you. 
 

Conference Fee Schedule 
Option 1 – (Best Value) 
CHES Members (2016) 
 Full Delegate 

 Includes: 
o Sunday Tour 
o All Education Sessions 
o All Breakfasts and Lunches 
o Admission to Tradeshow 
o Supper and entertainment at 

President’s Reception 
  GST 

 
 One Day Only (Monday or Tuesday) 

 Includes: 
o All Education Sessions for that day 
o Breakfast and Lunch that day 
o Admission to Tradeshow (Monday 

Only) 
  GST 
 
 President’s Reception (with or without one day 

package) 
o Includes Supper and Entertainment 

  GST 
 
 

Before 
September 
23/16 

After 
September 
23/16 

Total 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 $175.00 
       8.75 
 $183.75 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 $200.00 
     10.00 
 $210.00 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 $100.00 
       5.00 
 $105.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 $120.00 
      6.00 
 $126.00 

 

 
 
 $50.00 
       2.50 
 $52.50 

 
 
 $60.00 
      3.00 
 $63.00 

 

mailto:carol.cole@stantec.com
http://www.ches.org/


http://www.hilton.com/en/hi/reservations/index.jhtml?ctyh
ocn=YXESDGI&spec_plan=CHESSK&spec_plan_desc=
CAD+HEALTH+ENGINEER 
 
Should you require further assistance, please email us at 
reservations@hgisaskatoon.com<mailto:reservations@hg
isaskatoon.com>.  
 
 
Holiday Inn 
 
URL Booking Link - 
https://www.holidayinn.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode
=hi&localeCode=en&regionCode=1&hotelCode=YXEID&
_PMID=99801505&GPC=CHE  
* Guests choosing to make their reservations on line, 
simply copy and paste this link into their browser and 
follow the steps to book.  
 
Group Block Code - CHE 
* Guests choosing to make their reservations by calling 
central reservations or the hotel directly can quote this 
Group Block Code at time of booking. 

 
 
Alternate accommodations are available in the City of 
Saskatoon 
 
 

 
Conference Fee Schedule (continued) 
 
Option 2–  
NON-CHES Members  
 Full Delegate 

 Includes: 
o Sunday Tour 
o All Education Sessions 
o All Breakfasts and Lunches 
o Admission to Tradeshow 
o Supper and entertainment at 

President’s Reception 
  GST 

 
 One Day Only (Monday or Tuesday) 

 Includes: 
o All Education Sessions for that day 
o Breakfast and Lunch that day 
o Admission to Tradeshow (Monday 

Only) 
  GST 
 
 President’s Reception (with or without one day 

package) 
o Includes Supper and Entertainment 

  GST 
 

 
Before 
September 
23/16 
 

 
After 
September 
23/16 
 

 
Total 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 $225.00 
       11.25 
 $236.25 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 $250.00 
     12.50 
 $262.50 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 $125.00 
       6.25 
 $131.25 

 
 
 
 
 
 $150.00 
      7.50 
 $157.50 

 
 

 
 $60.00 
       3.00 
 $63.00 

 
 $70.00 
      3.50 
 $73.50 

 
 

 
Please make payment payable to : 
 

HFRC Saskatchewan Inc. 
PO Box 20036, Cornwall RPO, Regina, Saskatchewan   S4P 4J7 

Attn: Carol Cole 
 
OR BY COURIER TO: 
 

HFRC Saskatchewan Inc. 
c/o Stantec 

400 – 1820 Hamilton Street, Regina, Saskatchewan   S4P 2B8 

Attn: Carol Cole 
 
NOTE: Payment by Cheque only no Credit Cards 
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