

www.hfrc.ca

Annual Conference October 23, 24, 25, 2016 TCU Place 35 – 22 <sup>nd</sup> Street East Saskatoon, SK S7K 0C8 (306) 975-7777		REGISTRATION         Please send a copy of this form with your payment to:         HFRC Saskatchewan Inc.         PO Box 20036, Cornwall RPO, Regina, Saskatchewan         S4P 4J7         Attn: Carol Cole         Fax: (306) 781-6500         Phone: (306) 781-6500         Profit organization we do not accept Credit Card Payments.				
TENTATIVE CONFERENCE SCHEDULE		Registrant Information Please Print				
Sunday, Oct 23, 2016						
Noon – 6:00 PM 4:00 pm – 5:30 pm	Tradeshow Move In/Set Up Tour: Children's Hospital Site	name	Cł	HES National men	nbership #	
Monday, Oct 24, 2016 8:00 am – 6:00 pm 9:00 am 10:00 am – 10:30 am 10:30 am – 11:45 am 11:45 am – 1:15 pm	Registration – Delegates & Tradeshow Tradeshow opens for all in attendance Conference Welcome/Agenda Outline Speaker: Dr. Mendez Lunch in Tradeshow Area	title firm/organization				
1:30 pm – 2:45 pm 2:45 pm – 3:15 pm 3:15 pm – 4:30 pm	Speaker: Ray Pradinuk Refreshments Speaker: Dean Kaardal	address				
4:30 pm – 5:30 pm 5:15 pm – 5:30 pm 5:30 pm	Reception in Tradeshow – Cash Bar Tradeshow Prize Draw – Winners must be in attendance: Tradeshow Closes	city prov.	ince	postal cod	6	
5:30 pm – 10:00 pm Tuesday, Oct 25, 2016	Presidents Dinner and Entertainment	phone fax				
7:30 am – 12:00 pm 7:30 am – 8:30 am 8:30 am – 8:45 am	Registration Desk is Open Breakfast Annual General Meeting	e-mail Badge Information				
9:00 am – 10:15 am 10:15 am – 10:45 am 10:45 am – 12:00 pm	Speaker – Bill Preston and Misty Alexandre Refreshments Speaker: Bruce Raber					
12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 3:00 pm – 3:30 pm 3:30 pm – 3:45 pm 3:45 pm – 4:00 pm	Lunch – Interactive Lunch and Learn – Speaker: Dean Kaardal Speaker: DIRTT DIRTT Virtual Reality Presentation Round Table Q and A CHES Saskatchewan Prize Draw, Hand in Survey, Farewells Executive Board Meeting	Registrant's first name/nick name Why not become a member of CHES National or Renew your CHES National Membership and save on your registration? Contact (see below) to become a member or renew your membership. CHES National Office 4 Cataraqui Street, Suite 310, Kingston, ON K7K 1Z7 Tel: 613-531-2661 www.ches.org				
Hilton Gard	EL ACCOMODATIONS den Inn Saskatoon Downtown t East, Saskatoon (306) 244-2311	Conference Fee Schedule Option 1 – (Best Value) CHES Members (2016)	Before September 23/16	After September 23/16	Total	
OR Holiday Inn Saskatoon		Full Delegate     Includes:         ○ Sunday Tour				
101 Pacific Avenue, Saskatoon (306) 986-5000 CHES Saskatchewan has arranged for a block of rooms to be held for conference attendees at the Hilton Garden Inn Saskatoon Downtown and at the Holiday Inn Saskatoon available on a first come first served basis. Rate ranges from \$129.00 - \$139.00 for a standard room. Please book your accommodation directly with the		<ul> <li>All Education Sessions</li> <li>All Breakfasts and Lunches</li> <li>Admission to Tradeshow</li> <li>Supper and entertainment at President's Reception</li> <li>GST</li> </ul>	\$175.00 <u>8.75</u> \$183.75	\$200.00 <u>10.00</u> \$210.00		
Hilton Garden Inn them you are atter Conference	or Holiday Inn Saskatoon and tell nding the CHES Saskatchewan	<ul> <li>Includes:         <ul> <li>All Education Sessions for that day</li> <li>Breakfast and Lunch that day</li> <li>Admission to Tradeshow (Monday Only)</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	\$100.00	\$120.00		
Deadline for booking a room at this rate is September 23, 2016. Link to book room on line is:		GST	<u>5.00</u> \$105.00	<u>6.00</u> \$126.00		
Hilton Garden Inn		President's Reception (with or without one day package) o Includes Supper and Entertainment	¢50.00	¢60.00		
Please see below li CHESSK. Thank ye	ink for online booking. Group code is ou.	GST	\$50.00 <u>2.50</u> \$52.50	\$60.00 <u>3.00</u> \$63.00		

http://www.hilton.com/en/hi/reservations/index.jhtml?ctyh ocn=YXESDGl&spec_plan=CHESSK&spec_plan_desc= CAD+HEALTH+ENGINEER Should you require further assistance, please email us at reservations@hgisaskatoon.com <mailto:reservations@hg< th=""><th>Conference Fee Schedule (continued) Option 2– NON-CHES Members <u>Full Delegate</u> <u>a</u> ledudes:</th><th>Before September 23/16</th><th>After September 23/16</th><th>Total</th></mailto:reservations@hg<>	Conference Fee Schedule (continued) Option 2– NON-CHES Members <u>Full Delegate</u> <u>a</u> ledudes:	Before September 23/16	After September 23/16	Total
oliday Inn RL Booking Link - ttps://www.holidayinn.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode hi&localeCode=en&regionCode=1&hotelCode=YXEID& PMID=99801505&GPC=CHE Guests choosing to make their reservations on line, imply copy and paste this link into their browser and ollow the steps to book. roup Block Code - CHE Guests choosing to make their reservations by calling entral reservations or the hotel directly can quote this iroup Block Code at time of booking. Iternate accommodations are available in the City of	<ul> <li>Includes:         <ul> <li>Sunday Tour</li> <li>All Education Sessions</li> <li>All Breakfasts and Lunches</li> <li>Admission to Tradeshow</li> <li>Supper and entertainment at President's Reception</li> </ul> </li> <li>GST</li> <li>One Day Only (Monday or Tuesday)         <ul> <li>Includes:                 <ul> <li>All Education Sessions for that day</li> <li>Breakfast and Lunch that day</li> <li>Admission to Tradeshow (Monday or Tuesday)</li> <li>Includes:</li></ul></li></ul></li></ul>	\$225.00 <u>11.25</u> \$236.25 \$125.00 <u>6.25</u> \$131.25 \$60.00 <u>3.00</u> \$63.00	\$250.00 <u>12.50</u> \$262.50 \$150.00 <u>7.50</u> \$157.50 \$70.00 <u>3.50</u> \$73.50	
Saskatoon	Please make payment payable to : <b>HFRC Saskatchewan Inc.</b> PO Box 20036, Cornwall RPO, Regina, Saskatchewa Attn: Carol Cole OR BY COURIER TO: <b>HFRC Saskatchewan Inc.</b> c/o Stantec 400 – 1820 Hamilton Street, Regina, Saskatchewan Attn: Carol Cole NOTE: Payment by Cheque only no Credit Cards			